
Air Temperature (C) for CTI Enbridge  Kaskida & Tiber PPL Geotechnical at 25-Apr-2025

24.624.8

25

25

25

25

25

25

25.2

25.2

25
.2

25
.2

25.2
25.2

25.4

25.4

25
.4

25.4

25.6

25
.6

25.6

25
.8

25.8

26

26

26
.2

26
.4

   CTI Enbridge  Kaskida & Tiber PPL Geotechnical

-95 -94.5 -94 -93.5 -93 -92.5 -92 -91.5 -91

Longitude, E

25.5

26

26.5

27

27.5

28

28.5

29

29.5

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

24.5

25

25.5

26

26.5

A
ir 

T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

, C


